
Australian School Boys Championships 
17-18 December 1974 
Melbourne, Victoria 

 
Under 19 Boys 100m 
1 Ian Campbell Vic 10.7 
2 Barry Besanko Vic 10.8 
3 G. Martyn WA 11.0 
 
Under 19 Boys 200m 
1 Barry Besanko Vic 21.5 
2 Craig Pettitt WA 21.5 
3 Peter Dawson Vic 
 
Under 19 Boys 400m 
1 Colin McQueen Vic 47.3 
2 Craig Pettitt WA 48.9 
3 D. Magnusson SA 49.7 
 
Under 19 Boys 800m 
1 Bruce Power Vic 1:50.6 
2 Roger Smart Tas 1:53.1 
3 Paul Sutcliffe SA 1:53.5 
 
Under 19 Boys 1500m 
1 Rob Gilfillin Vic 3:53.0 
2 Leigh Twining Tas 3.53.7 
3 George Fewtrell Qld 3:56.4 
 
Under 19 Boys 3000m 
1 Chris Layh Vic 8:36.2 
2 George Fewtrell Qld 8:40.4 
3 Steve Foley Vic 8:48.4 
 
Under 19 110m Hurdles 
1 Barry Besanko Vic 14.0 
2 Craig Hilliard Vic 14.4 
3 G. Ehlers WA 15.2 
 
Under 19 3000m Walk 
1 Zygmunt Sokolowski Vic 13:49.6 
2 Graham Dent Vic 13:59.8 
3 Ron Pilcher Vic 14:26.8 
 
Under 19 Boys High Jump 
1 Paul Hodgins SA 1.91m 
2 Graeme Clark Vic 1.88m 
3 Jimmi Bolzonello Tas 1.86m 
 
Under 19 Boys Pole Vault 
1 Graeme Clark Vic 3.55m 
2 R. O'Neill SA 3.55m 
3 Colin Carbis Vic 3.25m 
  



Under 19 Boys Long Jump 
1 John Davis Qld 7.01m 
2 Grant Sargent Vic 6.79m 
3 Jimmi Bolzonello Tas 6.55m 
 
Under 19 Boys Triple Jump 
1 Ian Campbell Vic 15.17m 
2 Glenn Stewart WA 14.45m 
3 Grant Sargent Vic 14.37m 
 
Under 19 Boys Shot Put 
1 Matt Barber WA 17.22m 
2 Ron Wynhoven Vic 
3 L. Peters SA 
 
Under 19 Boys Discus Throw 
1 Ron Wynhoven Vic 56.04m 
2 Colin Carbis Vic 
3 Matt Barber WA 
 
Under 19 Boys Hammer Throw 
1 Ron Wynhoven Vic 51.60m 
2 Len Van Andel Vic 49.74m 
3 Matt Barber WA 39.20m 
 
Under 19 Boys Javelin Throw 
1 Colin Carbis Vic 58.74m 
2 Don Dykes Tas 50.95m 
3 David Stanton WA 49.90m 
 
Under 17 Boys 100m 
1 B. Fraser Qld 11.3 
2 M. Naglazas WA 
3 M. Mamone Vic 
 
Under 17 Boys 200m 
1 Ken Plummer Vic 23.2 
2 Warren Brown Vic 23.4 
3 David McQueen SA 23.4 
 
Under 17 Boys 400m 
1 M. Lewridge Vic 49.6 
2 W. Brown Vic 
3 B. Marshall Qld 
 
Under 17 Boys 800m 
1 R. Crake WA 1:56.8 
2 M. Colles Tas 1:57.2 
3 S. Beiley Qld 1:58.7 
 
Under 17 Boys 1500m 
1 B. O'Brien Qld 3:57.7 
2 Peter Bourke Vic 
3 P. O'Connell WA  



Under 17 Boys 3000m 
1 B. O'Brien Qld 8:42.6 
2 Dale Prosser Tas 8.59.2 
3 P. Munday Vic 9:12.0 
 
Under 17 100m Hurdles 
1 M. Ryan Qld 14.6 
2 P. Johnstone Vic 14.9 
3 Nick Clark Tas 15.0 
 
Under 17 Boys High Jump 
1 Peter Colgate WA 1.93m 
2 Chris Weir Vic 1.88m 
3 M. Gratten Qld 1.83m 
 
Under 17 Boys Pole Vault 
1 Peter Riachi Vic 3.65m 
2 Steve Knott Tas 
3 Terry Hand Vic 
 
Under 17 Boys Long Jump 
1 Todd Lucas Vic 6.73m 
2 Peter Holmes Tas 6.19m 
3 M.Naglazas WA 6.16m 
 
Under 17 Boys Triple Jump 
1 Anthony Ham Vic 13.50m 
2 S. Dunshea Vic 13.21m 
3 AE (Ted) West Tas 13.06m 
 
Under 17 Boys Shot Put 
1 Gavin O'Shea Vic 16.22m 
2 Adrian Fisers Vic 15.85m 
3 M. Kelly Qld 14.89m 
 
Under 17 Boys Discus Throw 
1 M.Considine Vic 51.52m 
2 Adrian Fisers Vic 47.94m 
3 R. Brearley Vic 46.12m 
 
Under 17 Boys Hammer Throw 
1 W. Buiesic Qld 47.60m 
2 M. Stanin WA 
3 Ian Keegan Vic 
 
Under 17 Boys Javelin Throw 
1 Peter Keene Vic 56.80m 
2 C. Silke WA 
3 C. Graham SA 
 
Under 16 Boys 100m 
1 V. Pavone Vic 11.4 
2 David van Lambaart Vic 11.4 
3 Simon de Winter Vic 11.5 



 
Under 16 Boys 200m 
1 David van Lambaart Vic 22.8 
2 V. Pavone Vic 
3 G. Pickering Qld 
 
Under 16 Boys 400m 
1 David van Lambaart Vic 51.8 
2 C. Bell Tas 52.0 
3 C. Watson Vic 52.0 
 
Under 16 Boys 800m 
1 M. Carlson WA 1:54.3 
2 Paul van der Heide Vic 1:55.7 
3 Peter Lamont Vic 1:56.1 
 
Under 16 Boys 1500m 
1 M. Carlson WA 4:03.0 
2 R. Tisdale Vic 4:07.5 
3 Andrew Hinwood Qld 4:08.4 
 
Under 16 Boys 90m Hurdles 
1 Michael Wilson Vic 12.7 
2 J. Ryan WA 12.8 
3 Don Wright Qld 13.1 
 
Under 16 Boys High Jump 
1 Brendan Leane Vic 1.85m 
2 W. Davis Vic 1.80m 
3 R. Gray SA 1.75m 
 
Under 16 Boys Long Jump 
1 Scott Dennon WA 6.34m 
2 B. Mannion SA 5.94m 
3 M. Wilson Vic 
 
Under 16 Boys Triple Jump 
1 J. Hendrics WA 13.53m 
2 V. Pavone Vic 12.71m 
3 Gary Honey Vic 12.61m 
 
Under 16 Boys Shot Put 
1 Shane Wigney Vic 16.06m 
2 G. Hendrick WA 
3 Craig Considine Vic 
 
Under 16 Boys Discus Throw 
1 
2 
3 
 



Under 16 Boys Javelin Throw 
1 A. Whiting Vic 50.47m 
2 J. Gardiner Vic 
3 F. Robinson Tas 
  


